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路線 Route 619X 

中秋節下午班次特別安排 

Afternoon Special Service Arrangement on 
Mid-Autumn Festival 

 

因應乘客需求，上述路線於中秋節下午班次將有特別安排，詳情如下﹕ 
To facilitate passenger demand, the departure times of the captioned route will be temporarily 
rearranged in the afternoon on Mid-Autumn Festival Day as below: 
 

實施日期 
Implementation Date 

2021 年 9 月 21 日 (中秋節) 
21 September 2021 (Mid-Autumn Festival) 

行車方向 
Direction 

順利 
Shun Lee 

特別班次安排 
Special Frequency 

Arrangement 

中環 (港澳碼頭) 開出 
From Central (Macau Ferry) 

3:00p.m. 
3:25p.m. 
4:30p.m. 
4:45p.m. 
4:50p.m. 
5:18p.m. 
6:01p.m. 

 

敬請留意。 
Thank you for your attention. 

 
 
 
 
營運部 (九龍及新界) 啟 
Operations Department (K&NT) 
CF/llh 

 


