

Customer Notice 乘客通告



C202101061a03_ODII

發佈日: 2021年9月16日 張貼至: 2021年9月21日



路線 Route 619X

中秋節下午班次特別安排

Afternoon Special Service Arrangement on Mid-Autumn Festival

因應乘客需求,上述路線於中秋節下午班次將有特別安排,詳情如下:

To facilitate passenger demand, the departure times of the captioned route will be temporarily rearranged in the afternoon on Mid-Autumn Festival Day as below:

實施日期	2021 年 9 月 21 日 (中秋節)
Implementation Date	21 September 2021 (Mid-Autumn Festival)
行車方向	順利
Direction	Shun Lee
特別班次安排 Special Frequency Arrangement	中環 (港澳碼頭) 開出 From Central (Macau Ferry) 3:00p.m. 3:25p.m. 4:30p.m. 4:45p.m. 4:50p.m. 5:18p.m. 6:01p.m.

敬請留意。

Thank you for your attention.

營運部 (九龍及新界) 啟
Operations Department (K&NT)
CF/IIh

